
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

403 Tenney Ave.

Campbell, OH 44405

W2332 Crosstown Road

Hilbert, WI 54129

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

content@constructconnect.com

nj@imsinfo.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Dodge Data and Analytics

Jennifer Tran

Dodge Reports

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

IMS

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry

Amy Harper

Davina Jacobs

(920) 687-8782

(770) 849-6459

amy@elitetex.us (323) 300-8692

Work Plans

scott langum

knine@jmceainc.com

(608) 819-8298

workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Eric Johnson

(574) 904-6336

(302) 450-1923

(715) 896-1602

Swamy K

(330) 953-3264

Ken Nine

Andreas 
Troumouliaris

(413) 376-7032

Lunda Construction Company

(502) 882-2808

(858) 490-8800

legend@legendpainting.net

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Ken Nine

Legend Painting, Inc.

Amy Ge

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

sourcemanagement@napc.me

James Lawman jlawman@lundaconstruction.com

North America Procurement 
Council

Madison Gas and Electric

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Contract 9195
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9195

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

101 W 29th Street Ste G160

Pittsburg, KS 66762

po box347

Port Washington, WI 53074

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2070 Highway Z

Pevely, MO 63070

3291 Terminal Drive

St. Paul, MN 55121

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

(620) 240-4822

(414) 397-9014

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

Phillip Grubb

Jeremiah 
Turner jeremiah.turner@prim.comQ3 Contracting

phillip@rfbeachnercontractors.comRF Beachner Contractors LLC

Reed Construction Data

(414) 406-0455Bill Loser

Jessica Murphy (608) 249-7931

Tracy Gliori tmi@tmicoatings.comTMI Coatings, Inc. (651) 452-6100

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter Alpesh Raval (414) 225-1822

jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

79
Karen Fischer kfischer@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Andy Hamersen ahamersen@thomasindcoatings.comThomas Industrial Coatings, 
Inc. (636) 475-3500

(630) 288-8329

bill@sidssealants.comSids Sealants

9/8/2022


